ttO Organic Hazelnut PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Cream Spread CODE: 060200

hocolates 200 gr

DESCRIPTION / NAME:
Organic Hazelnut Cream Spread

INGREDIENTS: Organic Cane Sugar”, Organic Vegetable Fats (Sunflower™,
Cocoa butter’), Organic Hazelnut Paste™ (13%), Organic Fat Reduced Cocoa
Powder”, Milk Powder’, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Organic Vanilla Extract”.
Gluten free.

‘EU Agriculture /
"non-EU Agriculture

CONSERVATION:
Keep in a cool and dry place, Shelf life: 18 months

UNITA DI SPEDIZIONE (Cartone): Cod. EAN: 8006070173103
SINGLE UNIT:

EAN Code: 8056450920247
Nr. of Pcs: 28 L/1/h (cm): 15,0 X 25,0x 7.0 !

Pallettization (ct. x sheet/nr. sheets): 25 x 13 = 325 CERTIFICATIONS ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY e

HACCP: The product complies with EC Regulation 852/2004.

GMOs: The product does not contain and does not come from GMO and has ho
indication on the label in accordance with EC Regulation 1829/2003 and EC
Regulation 1830/2003 on the existence and traceability of GMOs.

RADIATION: The product and its ingredients have not been treated with ionizing
radiation in accordance with the provisions of EC Directive 1099/2, EC Directive
1099/3 and the Legislative Decree 94/01 and subsequent amendments.
CONTAMINANTS: residues of contaminants in accordance with the EC Regulation
1881/2006 and subsequent amendments.

PACKAGING: The packaging materials comply with the relevant legislation, with
particular reference to EC Regulation 1935/2004 for materials intended for contact

Organic N’ of certified
recipe: R000320

IT-125-007
Spiga barrata AIC

®
FAIRTRADE

with food. Fairtrade FLO ID 32657
NUTRITIONAL FACTS
[ AVERAGE VALUE 100 g [ UM | CALCOLO

Energia kj 2294

Energia kcal 550

Grassi 32,8

di cui acidi grassi saturi 14,7

Carboidrati 55,2

Fibre 3.7
Proteine 6.7
Sale 0,12

g
g
g
di cui zuccheri g 52,3
g
g
g




tto Organic Hazelnut PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Cream Spread CODE: 060200

hocolates 200 gr

Box informations
Lenght Box . 237mm
Width Box | 160 mm
Height Box 105 mm
Gross Weight Box ! 1,5 kg
Total Weight Box | 395 kg ca 105
Total Weight inclluding pallet: 1220 cm ! 120 cm
160 237
. Pallet 1
Inf. on the boxes on pallet
N Boxes per lenght of the pallet | 5
Boxes per widhtof the pallet 5
h Number of layers 110
K Boxes per layar .25
- Total boxes per pallet . 250
800
Qito  EEE

T 5 oer e aasont Aok

EN | ORGANIC HAZELNUT CREAM SPREAD 2204k)/550 keal B9

non cVegeta e Cocon e, 28
v 200ge  nonmens e 289
ates 147
aaaaa itto SR
DE | BIO-HASELNUSS CREME
SUTNTEN B e Bl et e ot 520
gt

B i ot

Crema Spalmabile 125007 5239

8056450920247

3%~

FR PATEATARTINER BIOLOGIQUE AUX NOISETTES
FR | PAT alle Nocciole foro o olassioio s imontores 170

s

Jrasieoark Blol.oglca proteine/protei /aweB/prot ines. 679
You bologque” Sans gluten. NON DISPERDERE
sle/sal/sal/sel o12g honpseerose

Otto & Co. Srl - Via B. Castello 17/R, 16121 Genova
info@ottochocolates.com - www.ottochocolates.com



